PRICES FROM 01.01.2024
For students of Turība University
Standard rooms
	Number of beds
	EUR per night per bed
	EUR per month per bed

	4
	15.00
	85.00

	3
	15.00
	110.00

	2
	20.00
	155.00

	1
	35.00
	285.00



Comfort rooms* - price without VAT
	Number of beds
	EUR per night per bed
	EUR per month per bed

	5
	140.00
	660.00

	3
	150.00
	430.00

	2
	180.00
	350.00

	1
	320.00
	320.00




For students of other educational institutions
Standard rooms
	Number of beds
	EUR per night per bed
	EUR per month per bed

	4
	15.00
	105.00

	3
	15.00
	135.00

	2
	20.00
	195.00

	1
	35.00
	375.00


Comfort rooms*
	Number of beds
	EUR per night per bed
	EUR per month per bed

	5
	145.00
	685.00

	3
	155.00
	445.00

	2
	205.00
	360.00

	1
	385.00
	385.00



*Comfort rooms are comfortable, cozy and well designed. Each room has a toilet and a shower.
